
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 BHIM IAA231810438606 RAMESH KUMAR
2 AMIT IAA23181510553990 AZAD
3 Monu IAA23182508 Balwan
4 NIKHIL KUMAR IAA23185826 JASWANT SINGH
5 VISHAL IAA23191403904306 SATENDER
6 RAHUL IAA23191509697976 RAJESH KUMAR
7 AJAY KUMAR IAA23201402190317 RAJENDER SINGH
8 ANKIT IAA23201402190682 LAKHMI CHANDER
9 Aashish IAA23201403900521 kuldeep

10 SOMBIR IAA23201403901124 SANJAY
11 SAHIL IAA23211702075832 JAIVEER SINGH
12 GAURAV NAGAR IAA23221513625561 AZAD
13 SAHIL IAB23200001705281412 PARVEEN
14 ROHIT KUMAR ICA23201020129246 FAKIRCHAND
15 ROHIT ICA23201020135540 NAWAB
16 ROHIT ICA23211021135154 RAJ KUMAR
17 VIKRAM ICA23211021140176 MANNU
18 SHRIKANT ICA23211021140957 RAMPHAL
19 ROHIT ICA23211021143058 KASHMIR
20 SAGAR ICA23211021143071 SANJAY
21 NAVEEN KUMAR ICA23211021143073 PARMANAND
22 ATUL ICA23211021143096 KASHMIR
23 ROHIT ICA23211021143102 SHER SINGH
24 SANDEEP ICA23211021147635 BALWANT

TRADE NAME- PLUMBER TYPE- NCVT SESSION- 2023-2024

24 SANDEEP ICA23211021147635 BALWANT
25 MANJEET ICA23211021147913 BALWAN
26 MANAV ICA23211021155178 VIJENDER KUMAR SHARMA
27 RISHI ICA23211021247609 RAJPAL
28 NARENDER ICA23211021247619 BEGRAJ
29 PRAVESH ICA23211021251325 ATTAR SINGH
30 AAKASH ICA23213021215716 PRADEEP KUMAR
31 SUMIT ICA23221022233268 SUNIL
32 LOKRIT ICA23231023034821 HEMANT
33 SANJAY ICA23233023028420 SURENDER
34 SUMIT ICA23233023118525 SURJEET
35 JOGINDER ICO23210002102210247 RAJBIR
36 DEEPANSHU ICO2321000920520202284 SITENDER
37 RAKESH ICO2323000050476212006 SATPAL


